2012 .H.S.A. Regional Gymnastics Championships

Hosted by: Lyons Township High School Regional of Hinsdale Central High School Sectional

Friday February 03,2012
Meet Manager: John Grundke
Final Team Results
Place School Vault Bars Beam Floor Total
1 LaGrange (Lyons) 37.275 35.150 35.700 36.225 144.350
2 Naperville (Central) 35.325 33.100 34.600 35.050 138.075
3 Naperville (North) 35.000 31.475 32.600 33.725 132.800
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All - Around Order of Finish

Name
Kelsy Kurfirst
Maren Craig

Michaela Robert
Allison Broad
Lauren Ryczek
Kalen Iffert
Allison Stuck
Kelly Ryser
Vanessa Henry
Jennifer Salata

Morgan Borkovec
Valerie Georgelos

Michelle Dean

Elizabeth McNally

0

0
0
0

Yr.
Fr.

Jr.

Fr.
Fr.
So.
Sr.
Sr.
Fr.
So.
So.
Sr.
Sr.

Jr.

Sr.

0

0
0
0

School
LaGrange (Lyons)
LaGrange (Lyons)
Naperville (North)
Chicago (Mother McAuley)
LaGrange Park (Nazareth Academy)
LaGrange (Lyons)
LaGrange (Lyons)
LaGrange (Lyons)
Naperville (Central)
LaGrange Park (Nazareth Academy)
LaGrange Park (Nazareth Academy)
Oak Lawn (Community)
Oak Lawn (Community)
Chicago (University)
0

[oNoNe]

Vault
9.725
9.375
9.100
9.350
8.800
8.000
9.175
8.075
8.525
8.375
8.250
8.475
7.950
8.625
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

Bars
9.500
8.575
9.000
8.375
8.525
8.400
8.025
8.675
7.775
7.700
7.775
7.800
7.925
6.300
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

Beam
9.375
9.350
8.825
8.575
8.700
8.000
8.475
8.500
8.500
7.825
7.925
7.650
8.250
7.850
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

Floor
9.500
8.950
9.200
8.800
8.775
9.050
8.625
8.725
8.825
8.350
8.125
7.575
7.000
8.125
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

Average Score

9.525
9.063
9.031
8.775
8.700
8.613
8.575
8.494
8.406
8.063
8.019
7.875
7.781
7.725
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

38.100
36.250
36.125
35.100
34.800
34.450
34.300
33.975
33.625
32.250
32.075
31.500
31.125
30.900
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000




2012 1.H.S.A. Regional Gymnastics Championships

Hosted by: Lyons Township High School Regional of Hinsdale Central High School Sectional Friday February 3,2012
Meet Manager: John Grundke

Vault Order of Finish

Vault 1 Vault 2
Place Name Yr. School J 1 J2 J1 J2 Ded. Average Score
1 Kelsy Kurfirst Fr. LaGrange (Lyons) 9.650 9.550 9.700 9.750 0.00 9.725
2 Maren Craig Jr. LaGrange (Lyons) 9.400 9.350 9.400 9.250 0.00 9.375
3 Allison Broad Fr.  Chicago (Mother McAuley) 9.200 9.100 9.350 9.350 0.00 9.350
4 Brittany Mitchell So. Naperville (Central) 8.800 8.600 9.200 9.200 0.00 9.200
5 Allison Stuck Sr. LaGrange (Lyons) 9.150 9.200 8.700 8.600 0.00 9.175
6 Michaela Robert Fr. Naperville (North) 9.100 8.900 9.100 9.100 0.00 9.100
7 Kaitlyn Daly Jr. Naperville (North) 9.000 9.100 8.800 8.950 0.00 9.050
8 Kalen [ffert Sr. LaGrange (Lyons) 9.000 8.950 8.950 9.050 0.00 9.000
9 Lauren Ryczek So. LaGrange Park (Nazareth Academy) 8.800 8.800 8.700 8.300 0.00 8.800
10 Lea Savard Fr. Naperville (Central) 8.600 8.750 8.800 8.7560 0.00 8.775
11 Claire Sevard So. Naperville (Central) 8.650 8.800 8.700 8.750 0.00 8.725
12 Jessie Cruse Jr. Naperville (Central) 8.300 8.350 8.600 8.650 0.00 8.625
12 Elizabeth McNally Sr. Chicago (University) 8.600 8.650 8.500 8.400 0.00 8.625
14 Vanessa Henry So. Naperville (Central) 8.500 8.550 8.500 8.300 0.00 8.525
15 Valerie Georgelos Sr. Oak Lawn (Community) 8.500 8.450 8.300 8.100 0.00 8.475
16 Karra Kolany Sr. Naperville (North) 8.500 8.350 8.200 8.150 0.00 8.425
16 Shelby Porter Fr. Naperville (North}) 8.000 8.250 8.400 8450 0.00 8.425
18 Jennifer Salata So. LaGrange Park (Nazareth Academy) 0.000 0.000 8.400 8.350 0.00 8.375
19 Erin Pope Sr. Naperville (North) 8.250 8.250 8.350 8.000 0.00 8.250
19 Morgan Borkovec Sr. LaGrange Park (Nazareth Academy) 8.400 8.100 8.200 8.000 0.00 8.250
21 Kelly Ryser Fr. LaGrange (Lyons) 7.900 8.250 0.000 0.000 0.00 8.075
22 Michelle Dean Jr. Oak Lawn (Community) 7.900 7.800 8.100 7.800 0.00 7.950
23 0 0 0 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.00 0.000
23 0 0 0 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.00 0.000
23 0 0 0 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.00 0.000
23 0 0 0 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.00 0.000
23 0 0 0 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.00 0.000
23 0 0 0 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.00 0.000
23 0 0 0 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.00 0.000
23 0 0 0 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.00 0.000
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2012 [.H.S.A. Regional Gymnastics Championships

Hosted by: Lyons Township High School Regional of Hinsdale Central High School Sectional Friday February 03,2012
Meet Manager: John Grundke

Uneven Parallel Bars Order of Finish

Place Name Yr. School J1 J2 Ded. Average Score
1 Kelsy Kurfirst Fr. LaGrange (Lyons) 9.500 9500 O 9.500
2 Michaela Robert Fr. Naperville (North) 9.000 9.000 O 9.000
3 Logan Hassler So. Naperville (Central) 8.850 8.500 O 8.675
3 Kelly Ryser Fr. LaGrange (Lyons) 8.850 8500 O 8.675
5 Maren Craig Jr. LaGrange (Lyons) 8.550 8600 O 8.575
6 Lauren Ryczek So. LaGrange Park (Nazareth Academy) 8.550 8.500 0 8.525
7 Kalen Iffert Sr. LaGrange (Lyons) 8.500 8.300 O 8.400
8 Allison Broad Fr. Chicago (Mother McAuley) 8.250 8,500 O 8.375
9 Lea Savard Fr. Naperville (Central) 8.400 8.000 O 8.200
10 Brittany Mitchell So. Naperville (Central) 8.000 8.300 O 8.150
11 Claire Sevard So. Naperville (Central) 7.950 8200 O 8.075
12 Allison Stuck Sr. LaGrange (Lyons) 8.050 8.000 © 8.025
13 Carleigh Turner Jr. Naperville (North) 7.900 8000 O 7.950
14 Michelle Dean Jr. Oak Lawn (Community) 8.050 7.800 O 7.925
15 Valerie Georgelos Sr. Oak Lawn (Community) 7.600 8.000 O 7.800
16 Vanessa Henry So. Naperville (Central) 7.550 8.000 O 7.775
16 Morgan Borkovec Sr. LaGrange Park (Nazareth Academy) 8.050 7.500 O 7.775
18 Jennifer Salata So. LaGrange Park (Nazareth Academy) 7.600 7.800 O 7.700
19 Karra Kolany Sr. Naperville (North) 7.100 7600 O 7.350
20 Allie Pecorin So. Naperville (North) 7450 6900 O 7.175
21 Tegan Schafer Fr. Naperville (North) 7150 7000 O 7.075
22 Elizabeth McNally Sr. Chicago (University) 6.300 6.300 O 6.300
23 0 0 0 0.000 0.000 O 0.000
23 0 0 0 0.000 0.000 O 0.000
23 0 0 0 0.000 0.000 © 0.000
23 0 0 0 0.000 0.000 O© 0.000
23 0 0 0 0.000 0.000 O 0.000
23 0 0 0 0.000 0.000 O 0.000
23 0 0 0 0.000 0.000 O 0.000
23 0 0 0 0.000 0.000 O 0.000
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2012 I.H.S.A. Regional Gymnastics Championships

Hosted by: Lyons Township High School Regional of Hinsdale Central High School Sectional Friday February 03,2012
Meet Manager: John Grundke ] .
Balance Beam Order of Finish

Place Name Yr. School J1 J2 Ded. Average Score
1 Kelsy Kurfirst Fr. LaGrange (Lyons) 9.400 9.350 O 9.375
2 Maren Craig Jr. LaGrange (Lyons) 9.300 9400 O 9.350
3 Logan Hassler So. Naperville (Central) 8.850 9.000 O 8.925
4 Michaela Robert Fr. Naperville (North) 8.750 8900 O 8.825
5 Grace Ellis So. Naperville (Central) 8.600 8.800 O 8.700
5 Lauren Ryczek So. LaGrange Park (Nazareth Academy) 8.700 8.700 0 8.700
7 Allison Broad Fr. Chicago (Mother McAuley) 8.550 8600 O 8.575
8 Vanessa Henry So. Naperville (Central) 8.300 8.700 0O 8.500
8 Kelly Ryser Fr. LaGrange (Lyons) 8.400 8600 O 8.500
10 Claire Sevard So. Naperville (Central) 8450 8500 O 8.475
10 Allison Stuck Sr. LaGrange (Lyons) 8.350 8600 O 8.475
12 Kaitlyn Daly Jr. Naperville (North) 8.600 8.300 O 8.450
13 Danielle Breeden Fr. Naperville (Central) 8.100 8500 O 8.300
14 Michelle Dean Jr. Oak Lawn (Community) 8.500 8.000 O 8.250
15 Kalen Iffert Sr. LaGrange (Lyons) 8.000 8.000 O 8.000
16 Morgan Borkovec Sr. LaGrange Park (Nazareth Academy) 7.850 8.000 O 7.925
17 Elizabeth McNally Sr. Chicago (University) 8.050 7.850 0.1 7.850
18 Erin Pope Sr. Naperville (North) 8.050 7.800 0.1 7.825
18 Jennifer Salata So. LaGrange Park (Nazareth Academy) 7.650 8.000 0 7.825
20 Valerie Georgelos Sr. Oak Lawn (Community) 7400 7900 O 7.650
21 Shelby Porter Fr. Naperville (North) 7.250 7.750 O 7.500
22 Allie Pecorin So. Naperville (North) 7.250 7400 O 7.325
23 0 0 0 0.000 0.000 O 0.000
23 0 0 0 0.000 0.000 O 0.000
23 0 0 0 0.000 0.000 © 0.000
23 0 0 0 0.000 0.000 O 0.000
23 0 0 0 0.000 0.000 © 0.000
23 0 0 0 0.000 0.000 O 0.000
23 0 0 0 0.000 0.000 O 0.000
23 0 0 0 0.000 0.000 O 0.000
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31




2012 1.H.S.A. Regional Gymnastics Championships
Hosted by: Lyons Township High School Regional of Hinsdale Central High School Sectional Friday February 03,2012
Meet Manager: John Grundke
Floor Exercise Order of Finish

Place Name Yr. School J1 J2 Ded. Average Score
1 Kelsy Kurfirst Fr. LaGrange {Lyons) 9.500 9.500 O 9.500
2 Michaela Robert Fr. Naperville (North) 9.200 9.200 © 9.200
3 Kalen Iffert Sr. LaGrange (Lyons) 9.000 9.100 O 9.050
4 Jessie Cruse Jr. Naperville (Central) 8.900 9.000 O 8.950
4 Maren Craig Jr. LaGrange (Lyons) 8.850 9.050 O 8.950
6 Brittany Mitchell So. Naperville (Central) 9.000 8800 O 8.900
7 Vanessa Henry So. Naperville (Central) 8.850 8.800 O 8.825
8 Allison Broad Fr. Chicago (Mother McAuley) 8.700 8900 O 8.800
9 Lauren Ryczek So. LaGrange Park (Nazareth Academy) 8.700 8.850 0 8.775
10 Kelly Ryser Fr. LaGrange (Lyons) 8.600 8.850 0 8.725
11 Erin Pope Sr. Naperville (North) 8.500 8.750 O 8.625
11 Allison Stuck Sr. LaGrange (Lyons) 8.650 8600 0 8.625
13 Logan Hassler So. Naperville (Central) 8.250 8500 O 8.375
14 Jennifer Salata So. LaGrange Park (Nazareth Academy) 8.300 8.400 O 8.350
15 Morgan Borkovec Sr. LaGrange Park (Nazareth Academy) 8.050 8.200 0 8.125
15 Elizabeth McNally Sr. Chicago (University) 8.300 7.950 O 8.125
17 Grace Ellis So. Naperville (Central) 7950 8100 O 8.025
18 Karra Kolany Sr. Naperville (North) 8.050 7900 O 7.975
19 Carleigh Turner Jr. Naperville (North) 7.850 8.000 O 7.925
20 Shelby Porter Fr. Naperville (North) 7.800 7700 O 7.750
21 Valerie Georgelos Sr. Oak Lawn (Community) 7.650 7500 O 7.575
22 Michelle Dean Jr. Oak Lawn (Community) 6.900 7100 O 7.000
23 0 0 0 0.000 0.000 O 0.000
23 0 0 0 0.000 0.000 © 0.000
23 0 0 0 0.000 0.000 © 0.000
23 0 0 0 0.000 0.000 © 0.000
23 0 0 0 0.000 0.000 © 0.000
23 0 0 0 0.000 0.000 O 0.000
23 0 0 0 0.000 0.000 © 0.000
23 0 0 0 0.000 0.000 O 0.000
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